
 

 

  Introductory Clinical Appointment 2010/2011  Batch 

  4 major groups 

 

  

  Group 1   Group 2 

1 Abeynayaka ,Miss.VS 1 Ahamed , Mr.HF 

2 Alexander ,Mr.BDLA 2 Alwis ,Mr.VKIU 

3 Arumugam ,Miss.J 3 Arunarathne ,Miss.SD 

4 Athurugiriya ,Miss.AAID 4 Baminiwatta ,Mr.AKAB 

5 Bandara ,Mr.WMKM 5 Bokalamulla ,Mr.LAB 

6 Chandrasekara ,Miss.CN 6 Chandrasena ,Mr.HVW 

7 Perera ,Miss.TRD 7 Dasanayaka ,Miss.KNP 

8 De Silva ,Miss.AKC 8 De Zoysa ,Miss.WKH 

9 Dissanayake ,Mr.WMTS 9 Edirisinghe ,Mr.PS 

10 Fadhila ,Miss.MYH 10 Fazli ,Mr.ANH 

11 Fonseka ,Mr.NA 11 Garusinghe ,Miss.S 

12 Gunarathne ,Mr.HMMM 12 Gunasinghe ,Miss.MWI 

13 Gunawardana ,Mr.PASR 13 Gunawardane ,Miss.IKPS 

14 Herath ,Miss.HHMDN 14 Herath ,Miss.HMMP 

15 Hettiarachchi ,Miss.PHAPSN 15 Hewavitharana ,Mr.RN 

16 Jayakody ,Miss.KGJ 16 Jayakody ,Mr.IA 

17 Jayapadma ,Mr.NAD 17 Jayasinghe ,Miss.JMEM 

18 Jayawardana ,Miss.DWKHD 18 Jayawardane ,Mr.MHD 

19 Jayaweera ,Miss.PMRT 19 Jayawickrama ,Mr.JGDK 

20 Kasturiarachchi ,Miss.SS 20 Katulanda ,Miss.KDNK 

21 Kulathilake ,Miss.BPHG 21 Kulathunge ,Miss.CMCM 

22 Kumara ,Mr.MAS 22 Kumarasinghe ,Mr.SJN 

23 Lakmal ,Mr.SWCA 23 Lakmali ,Miss.PKD 

24 Lankathilaka ,Mr.LAMBS 24 Lappen ,Mr.EPLJG  

25 Madhubhashini ,Miss.JLS 25 Madhushani ,Miss.GHCS 

26 Madurawala,Miss.MGDSH 26 Mahmood ,Miss.FSB 

27 Marapana ,Mr.MRSSUB 27 Meepegamage ,Miss.JI 

28 Myuran ,Mr.B 28 Nakkawaththa ,Mr.IPM 

29 Nayomi ,Miss.UGAT 29 Nimesha ,Mr.DMC 

30 Ovitigala ,Miss.OVDKM 30 Pathirana ,Mr.DPS 

31 Perera ,Miss.ULRP 31 Piyathilake ,Mr.SAAPS 

32 Priyadarshani ,Miss.GPNS 32 Priyadarshani ,Miss.MMS 

33 Rajapaksha ,Miss.MM 33 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMDDD 

34 Ranasingha ,Mr.DDJ 34 Ranathunga ,Miss.PANS 

35 Randeniya ,Mr.RND 35 Rathnayaka ,Mr.ARMTC 

36 Rathnayake ,Mr.RMPM 36 Ratnayake ,Mr.RMCSB 

37 Rukshana ,Miss.MJF 37 Samarakoon ,Mr.KRMHN 



38 Sandeepani ,Miss.LKHB 38 Saranga ,Mr.WKC 

39 Senarathna ,Mr.STL 39 Senevirathna ,Miss.RMIM 

40 Sewwandi ,Miss.MDM 40 Shangesh ,Mr.V 

41 Smith ,Mr.AJRO 41 Somarathne ,Miss.RRWBWMVSK 

42 Tennakoon ,Miss.UGSS 42 Thanseeh ,Mr.MAM 

43 Upeksha ,Mr.LMM 43 Vijesiri ,Miss.OGWL 

44 Warnakulasuriya ,Mr.LR 44 Weerakoon ,Miss.PYS 

45 Weerasooriya ,Miss.Y 45 Welgama ,Mr.WCN 

46 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.WMMR 46 Wickramasinghe ,Miss.CU 

47 Wijayasiri ,Miss.MA 47 Wijekoon ,Miss.WMTVD 

48 Wijerathne ,Mr.JM 48 Wijeratne ,Miss.WEWMGWDN 

49 Yapa ,Miss.WSPYUS 49 Yathramulla ,Miss.MH 

50 Punam Giri,Miss. 50 Ugyen Rinzing,Mr. 

51 Thinley Phuntsho,Mr. 51 Jambay Choden,Miss. 

52 Wijedasa ,Miss. MHRS. 52 Bandara ,Mr.KRNT 

53 Muruththettuwa,Miss.MGRG 53   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  Introductory Clinical Appointment 2010/2011  Batch 

  4 major groups 

 

  

  Group 3   Group 4 

1 Ahamed ,Mr.MNN 1 Alawaththegama ,Mr.ATM 

2 Amarasinghe ,Miss.SW 2 Arulpragasam.,Miss.ED 

3 Athapaththu ,Miss.WLCJ 3 Athukorala ,Miss.HP 

4 Bandara ,Mr.WAVS 4 Bandara ,Mr.WRRD 

5 Cader ,Miss.GR 5 Chandradasa ,Mr.KASIP 

6 Chandrasiri ,Mr.GWL 6 Chathuranga ,Mr.KAS 

7 De Silva ,Miss.KGTS 7 De Silva ,Miss.PHMS 

8 Dilhan ,Mr.KGS 8 Dinaratne ,Miss.NL 

9 Edirisinghe ,Mr.EMPR 9 Ekanayake ,Miss.GGNS 

10 Fernando ,Miss.RWR 10 Fernando ,Mr.GHNI 

11 Gaspe ,Miss.GMDR 11 Gukes ,Mr.M 

12 Gunathilake ,Miss.AMCM 12 Gunawardana ,Miss.WWAR 

13 Gunawardena ,Miss.ERND 13 Herath ,Miss.HMAGNN 

14 Herath ,Mr.HMNC 14 Herath ,Miss.AGMN 

15 Ilmiya ,Miss.MNF 15 Insaf ,Mr.MHM 

16 Jayakody ,Mr.JAKM 16 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 

17 Jayasundara ,Miss.JMCN 17 Jayathilake ,Miss.MKD 

18 Jayawardhana ,Mr.RVHB 18 Jayawardhana ,Mr.IRCM 

19 Kannangoda ,Mr.KANS 19 Kasthurirathne ,Mr.KTAMD 

20 Kavirathna ,Miss.MKP 20 Kehelovitagama ,Miss.KOV 

21 Kumara ,Mr.KHSR 21 Kumara ,Mr.AAS 

22 Kumari ,Miss.MAS 22 Kumari ,Miss.JMMD 

23 Lakshitha ,Miss.BP 23 Lanka ,Miss.WAKC 

24 Liyanage ,Miss.ALTR 24 Maddumage ,Mr.MKSP 

25 Madhushi ,Miss.MAR 25 Madugalle ,Miss.PSK 

26 Manike ,Miss.EMTSB 26 Manuthunga ,Mr.KDH 

27 Munasinghe ,Miss.MALAL 27 Munasinghe ,Mr.SS 

28 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 28 Nawarathne ,Miss.MHMPU 

29 Nushri ,Mr.NM 29 Nusra ,Miss.NF 

30 Pathirana ,Miss.NPIS 30 Pathirathne,Miss.WPKG 

31 Piyathilake ,Miss.GMD 31 Polwaththa ,Mr.PWUNP 

32 Pushpamali ,Miss.WAI 32 Rajapaksha ,Miss.CKM 

33 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMRS 33 Rajaratnam ,Mr.A 

34 Ranathunga ,Miss.RASN 34 Ranawakaarachchi ,Miss.HA 

35 Rathnayaka ,Mr.RACJ 35 Rathnayake ,Miss.AARMNS 

36 Ratnayake ,Miss.RMM 36 Raza ,Mr.MRM 

37 Sanathchandra ,Mr.MBTT 37 Sandamali ,Miss.LD 

38 Senadheera ,Miss.HMSM 38 Senanayake ,Mr.SV 

39 Senevirathna ,Mr.RRWL 39 Senevirathne ,Mr.KHMAP 



40 Shyamal ,Mr.SAA 40 Sirimanna ,Miss.CSK 

 41 Subasingha ,Miss.TN 41 Sumeera ,Mr.UGG 

42 Thanthirige ,Mr.LD 42 Udani ,Miss.WAPT 

43 Vithana ,Mr.SMP 43 Vithanage ,Mr.TD 

44 Weerarathna ,Mr.SC 44 Weerasinghe ,Mr.NT 

45 Wellala ,Mr.SW 45 Wickramakaluthota ,Mr.NM 

46 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.SR 46 Wijayananda ,Miss.RMV 

47 Wijerathna ,Mr.LD 47 Wijerathna ,Miss.HMSW 

48 Wijesooriya ,Miss.DPDNP 48 Wimalarathna ,Mr.WSP 

49 Zeinab ,Miss.ZMFZ 49 Tshering Yangdon,Miss. 

50 Nirmala Gurung,Miss. 50 Kelzang Dorjee,Mr. 

51 Kinley Dorji,Mr. 51 Tsuendrul Kuenchap Wangchung,Mr. 

52 Jayathilaka,Mr.APDS 52 Madushanka,Mr.SPD 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Introductory Clinical Appointment  - 2010/2011 Batch 

  Practice Groups 

 

  

  Group 1   Group 2 

1 Abeynayaka ,Miss.VS 1 Ahamed , Mr.HF 

2 Athapaththu ,Miss.WLCJ 2 Athukorala ,Miss.HP 

3 Chandrasekara ,Miss.CN 3 Chandrasena ,Mr.HVW 

4 Dilhan ,Mr.KGS 4 Dinaratne ,Miss.NL 

5 Fonseka ,Mr.NA 5 Garusinghe ,Miss.S 

6 Gunawardena ,Miss.ERND 6 Herath ,Miss.HMAGNN 

7 Jayakody ,Miss.KGJ 7 Jayakody ,Mr.IA 

8 Jayawardhana ,Mr.RVHB 8 Jayawardhana ,Mr.IRCM 

9 Kulathilake ,Miss.BPHG 9 Kulathunge ,Miss.CMCM 

10 Lakshitha ,Miss.BP 10 Lanka ,Miss.WAKC 

11 Madurawala,Miss.MGDSH 11 Mahmood ,Miss.FSB 

12 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 12 Nawarathne ,Miss.MHMPU 

13 Perera ,Miss.ULRP 13 Piyathilake ,Mr.SAAPS 

14 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMRS 14 Rajaratnam ,Mr.A 

15 Rathnayake ,Mr.RMPM 15 Ratnayake ,Mr.RMCSB 

16 Senadheera ,Miss.HMSM 16 Senanayake ,Mr.SV 

17 Smith ,Mr.AJRO 17 Somarathne ,Miss.RRWBWMVSK 

18 Vithana ,Mr.SMP 18 Vithanage ,Mr.TD 

19 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.WMMR 19 Wickramasinghe ,Miss.CU 

20 Wijesooriya ,Miss.DPDNP 20 Wimalarathna ,Mr.WSP 

21 Thinley Phuntsho,Mr. 21 Jambay Choden,Miss. 

    

    

    

      Introductory Clinical Appointment  - 2010/2011 Batch 

  Practice Groups 

 

  

  Group 3   Group 4 

1 Ahamed ,Mr.MNN 1 Alawaththegama ,Mr.ATM 

2 Athurugiriya ,Miss.AAID 2 Baminiwatta ,Mr.AKAB 

3 Chandrasiri ,Mr.GWL 3 Chathuranga ,Mr.KAS 

4 Dissanayake ,Mr.WMTS 4 Edirisinghe ,Mr.PS 

5 Gaspe ,Miss.GMDR 5 Gukes ,Mr.M 

6 Herath ,Miss.HHMDN 6 Herath ,Miss.HMMP 

7 Jayakody ,Mr.JAKM 7 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 

8 Jayaweera ,Miss.PMRT 8 Jayawickrama ,Mr.JGDK 

9 Kumara ,Mr.KHSR 9 Kumara ,Mr.AAS 

10 Lankathilaka ,Mr.LAMBS 10 Lappen ,Mr.EPLJG  

11 Manike ,Miss.EMTSB 11 Manuthunga ,Mr.KDH 

12 Nayomi ,Miss.UGAT 12 Nimesha ,Mr.DMC 

13 Piyathilake ,Miss.GMD 13 Polwaththa ,Mr.PWUNP 



 14 Ranasingha ,Mr.DDJ 14 Ranathunga ,Miss.PANS 

15 Ratnayake ,Miss.RMM 15 Raza ,Mr.MRM 

16 Senarathna ,Mr.STL 16 Senevirathna ,Miss.RMIM 

17 Subasingha ,Miss.TN 17 Sumeera ,Mr.UGG 

18 Warnakulasuriya ,Mr.LR 18 Weerakoon ,Miss.PYS 

19 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.SR 19 Wijayananda ,Miss.RMV 

20 Yapa ,Miss.WSPYUS 20 Yathramulla ,Miss.MH 

21 Kinley Dorji,Mr. 21 

Tsuendrul Kuenchap 

Wangchung,Mr. 

 

 

  Introductory Clinical Appointment  - 2010/2011 Batch 

  Practice Groups 

 

  

  Group 5   Group 6 

1 Alexander ,Mr.BDLA 1 Alwis ,Mr.VKIU 

2 Bandara ,Mr.WAVS 2 Bandara ,Mr.WRRD 

3 Perera ,Miss.TRD 3 Dasanayaka ,Miss.KNP 

4 Edirisinghe ,Mr.EMPR 4 Ekanayake ,Miss.GGNS 

5 Gunarathne ,Mr.HMMM 5 Gunasinghe ,Miss.MWI 

6 Herath ,Mr.HMNC 6 Herath ,Miss.AGMN 

7 Jayapadma ,Mr.NAD 7 Jayasinghe ,Miss.JMEM 

8 Kannangoda ,Mr.KANS 8 Kasthurirathne ,Mr.KTAMD 

9 Kumara ,Mr.MAS 9 Kumarasinghe ,Mr.SJN 

10 Liyanage ,Miss.ALTR 10 Maddumage ,Mr.MKSP 

11 Marapana ,Mr.MRSSUB 11 Meepegamage ,Miss.JI 

12 Nushri ,Mr.NM 12 Nusra ,Miss.NF 

13 Priyadarshani ,Miss.GPNS 13 Priyadarshani ,Miss.MMS 

14 Ranathunga ,Miss.RASN 14 Ranawakaarachchi ,Miss.HA 

15 Rukshana ,Miss.MJF 15 Samarakoon ,Mr.KRMHN 

16 Senevirathna ,Mr.RRWL 16 Senevirathne ,Mr.KHMAP 

17 Tennakoon ,Miss.UGSS 17 Thanseeh ,Mr.MAM 

18 Weerarathna ,Mr.SC 18 Weerasinghe ,Mr.NT 

19 Wijayasiri ,Miss.MA 19 Wijekoon ,Miss.WMTVD 

20 Zeinab ,Miss.ZMFZ 20 Tshering Yangdon,Miss. 

21 Wijedasa,MISS.MHRS 21 Bandara ,Mr.KRNT 

 

 

 

 



  Introductory Clinical Appointment  - 2010/2011 Batch 

  Practice Groups 

 

  

  Group 7   Group 8 

1 Amarasinghe ,Miss.SW 1 Arulpragasam.,Miss.ED 

2 Bandara ,Mr.WMKM 2 Bokalamulla ,Mr.LAB 

3 De Silva ,Miss.KGTS 3 De Silva ,Miss.PHMS 

4 Fadhila ,Miss.MYH 4 Fazli ,Mr.ANH 

5 Gunathilake ,Miss.AMCM 5 Gunawardana ,Miss.WWAR 

6 Hettiarachchi ,Miss.PHAPSN 6 Hewavitharana ,Mr.RN 

7 Jayasundara ,Miss.JMCN 7 Jayathilake ,Miss.MKD 

8 Kasturiarachchi ,Miss.SS 8 Katulanda ,Miss.KDNK 

9 Kumari ,Miss.MAS 9 Kumari ,Miss.JMMD 

10 Madhubhashini ,Miss.JLS 10 Madhushani ,Miss.GHCS 

11 Munasinghe ,Miss.MALAL 11 Munasinghe ,Mr.SS 

12 Ovitigala ,Miss.OVDKM 12 Pathirana ,Mr.DPS 

13 Pushpamali ,Miss.WAI 13 Rajapaksha ,Miss.CKM 

14 Randeniya ,Mr.RND 14 Rathnayaka ,Mr.ARMTC 

15 Sanathchandra ,Mr.MBTT 15 Sandamali ,Miss.LD 

16 Sewwandi ,Miss.MDM 16 Shangesh ,Mr.V 

17 Thanthirige ,Mr.LD 17 Udani ,Miss.WAPT 

18 Weerasooriya ,Miss.Y 18 Welgama ,Mr.WCN 

19 Wijerathna ,Mr.LD 19 Wijerathna ,Miss.HMSW 

20 Punam Giri,Miss. 20 Ugyen Rinzing,Mr. 

21 Jayathilaka,Mr.APDS 21 Madushanka,Mr.SPD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Introductory Clinical Appointment  - 2010/2011 Batch 

  Practice Groups 

 

  

  Group 9   Group 10 

1 Arumugam ,Miss.J 1 Arunarathne ,Miss.SD 

2 Cader ,Miss.GR 2 Chandradasa ,Mr.KASIP 

3 De Silva ,Miss.AKC 3 De Zoysa ,Miss.WKH 

4 Fernando ,Miss.RWR 4 Fernando ,Mr.GHNI 

5 Gunawardana ,Mr.PASR 5 Gunawardane ,Miss.IKPS 

6 Ilmiya ,Miss.MNF 6 Insaf ,Mr.MHM 

7 Jayawardana ,Miss.DWKHD 7 Jayawardane ,Mr.MHD 

8 Kavirathna ,Miss.MKP 8 Kehelovitagama ,Miss.KOV 

9 Lakmal ,Mr.SWCA 9 Lakmali ,Miss.PKD 

10 Madhushi ,Miss.MAR 10 Madugalle ,Miss.PSK 

11 Myuran ,Mr.B 11 Nakkawaththa ,Mr.IPM 

12 Pathirana ,Miss.NPIS 12 Pathirathne,Miss.WPKG 

13 Rajapaksha ,Miss.MM 13 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMDDD 

14 Rathnayaka ,Mr.RACJ 14 Rathnayake ,Miss.AARMNS 

15 Sandeepani ,Miss.LKHB 15 Saranga ,Mr.WKC 

16 Shyamal ,Mr.SAA 16 Sirimanna ,Miss.CSK 

17 Upeksha ,Mr.LMM 17 Vijesiri ,Miss.OGWL 

18 Wellala ,Mr.SW 18 Wickramakaluthota ,Mr.NM 

19 Wijerathne ,Mr.JM 19 Wijeratne ,Miss.WEWMGWDN 

20 Nirmala Gurung,Miss. 20 Kelzang Dorjee,Mr. 

21 Muruththettuwa,Miss.MGRG 21   



 

  Introductory Clinical  Appointment  -  2010/2011 Batch  

  Surgery  (ulcers, lumps, hernia)   

  1st Saturday 16.11.2013 

 
  

  Group 1   Group 1 

1 Abeynayaka ,Miss.VS 36 Meepegamage ,Miss.JI 

2 Alawaththegama ,Mr.ATM 37 Myuran ,Mr.B 

3 Amarasinghe ,Miss.SW 38 Nawarathne ,Miss.MHMPU 

4 Arunarathne ,Miss.SD 39 Nushri ,Mr.NM 

5 Athurugiriya ,Miss.AAID 40 Pathirana ,Mr.DPS 

6 Bandara ,Mr.WRRD 41 Perera ,Miss.ULRP 

7 Cader ,Miss.GR 42 Polwaththa ,Mr.PWUNP 

8 Chandrasena ,Mr.HVW 43 Pushpamali ,Miss.WAI 

9 Perera ,Miss.TRD 44 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMDDD 

10 De Silva ,Miss.PHMS 45 Ranasingha ,Mr.DDJ 

11 Dilhan ,Mr.KGS 46 Ranawakaarachchi ,Miss.HA 

12 Edirisinghe ,Mr.PS 47 Rathnayaka ,Mr.RACJ 

13 Fadhila ,Miss.MYH 48 Ratnayake ,Mr.RMCSB 

14 Fernando ,Mr.GHNI 49 Rukshana ,Miss.MJF 

15 Gaspe ,Miss.GMDR 50 Sandamali ,Miss.LD 

16 Gunasinghe ,Miss.MWI 51 Senadheera ,Miss.HMSM 

17 Gunawardana ,Mr.PASR 52 Senevirathna ,Miss.RMIM 

18 Herath ,Miss.HMAGNN 53 Sewwandi ,Miss.MDM 

19 Herath ,Mr.HMNC 54 Sirimanna ,Miss.CSK 

20 Hewavitharana ,Mr.RN 55 Subasingha ,Miss.TN 

21 Jayakody ,Miss.KGJ 56 Thanseeh ,Mr.MAM 

22 Jayanath ,Mr.HWS 57 Upeksha ,Mr.LMM 

23 Jayasundara ,Miss.JMCN 58 Vithanage ,Mr.TD 

24 Jayawardane ,Mr.MHD 59 Weerarathna ,Mr.SC 

25 Jayaweera ,Miss.PMRT 60 Welgama ,Mr.WCN 

26 Kasthurirathne ,Mr.KTAMD 61 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.WMMR 

27 Kavirathna ,Miss.MKP 62 Wijayananda ,Miss.RMV 

28 Kulathunge ,Miss.CMCM 63 Wijerathna ,Mr.LD 

29 Kumara ,Mr.MAS 64 Wijeratne ,Miss.WEWMGWDN 

30 Kumari ,Miss.JMMD 65 Yapa ,Miss.WSPYUS 

31 Lakshitha ,Miss.BP 66 Tshering Yangdon,Miss. 

32 Lappen ,Mr.EPLJG  67 Nirmala Gurung,Miss. 

33 Madhubhashini ,Miss.JLS 68 Jambay Choden,Miss. 

34 Madugalle ,Miss.PSK 69 Wijedasa,MISS.MHRS 

35 Manike ,Miss.EMTSB 70 Madushanka,Mr.SPD 

 

 



 

  Introductory Clinical  Appointment  -  2010/2011 Batch  

  Surgery  (ulcers, lumps, hernia)   

  2nd Saturday 23.11.2013 

 
  

  Group 2   Group 2 

1 Ahamed , Mr.HF 36 Munasinghe ,Miss.MALAL 

2 Alexander ,Mr.BDLA 37 Nakkawaththa ,Mr.IPM 

3 Arulpragasam.,Miss.ED 38 Nayomi ,Miss.UGAT 

4 Athapaththu ,Miss.WLCJ 39 Nusra ,Miss.NF 

5 Baminiwatta ,Mr.AKAB 40 Pathirana ,Miss.NPIS 

6 Bandara ,Mr.WMKM 41 Piyathilake ,Mr.SAAPS 

7 Chandradasa ,Mr.KASIP 42 Priyadarshani ,Miss.GPNS 

8 Chandrasiri ,Mr.GWL 43 Rajapaksha ,Miss.CKM 

9 Dasanayaka ,Miss.KNP 44 Rajapaksha ,Miss.RMRS 

10 De Silva ,Miss.AKC 45 Ranathunga ,Miss.PANS 

11 Dinaratne ,Miss.NL 46 Randeniya ,Mr.RND 

12 Edirisinghe ,Mr.EMPR 47 Rathnayake ,Miss.AARMNS 

13 Fazli ,Mr.ANH 48 Ratnayake ,Miss.RMM 

14 Fonseka ,Mr.NA 49 Samarakoon ,Mr.KRMHN 

15 Gukes ,Mr.M 50 Sandeepani ,Miss.LKHB 

16 Gunathilake ,Miss.AMCM 51 Senanayake ,Mr.SV 

17 Gunawardane ,Miss.IKPS 52 Senevirathna ,Mr.RRWL 

18 Herath ,Miss.HHMDN 53 Shangesh ,Mr.V 

19 Herath ,Miss.AGMN 54 Smith ,Mr.AJRO 

20 Ilmiya ,Miss.MNF 55 Sumeera ,Mr.UGG 

21 Jayakody ,Mr.IA 56 Thanthirige ,Mr.LD 

22 Jayapadma ,Mr.NAD 57 Vijesiri ,Miss.OGWL 

23 Jayathilake ,Miss.MKD 58 Warnakulasuriya ,Mr.LR 

24 Jayawardhana ,Mr.RVHB 59 Weerasinghe ,Mr.NT 

25 Jayawickrama ,Mr.JGDK 60 Wellala ,Mr.SW 

26 Kasturiarachchi ,Miss.SS 61 Wickramasinghe ,Miss.CU 

27 Kehelovitagama ,Miss.KOV 62 Wijayasiri ,Miss.MA 

28 Kumara ,Mr.KHSR 63 Wijerathna ,Miss.HMSW 

29 Kumarasinghe ,Mr.SJN 64 Wijesooriya ,Miss.DPDNP 

30 Lakmal ,Mr.SWCA 65 Yathramulla ,Miss.MH 

31 Lanka ,Miss.WAKC 66 Punam Giri,Miss. 

32 Liyanage ,Miss.ALTR 67 Kelzang Dorjee,Mr. 

33 Madhushani ,Miss.GHCS 68 Kinley Dorji,Mr. 

34 Madurawala,Miss.MGDSH 69 Bandara ,Mr.KRNT 

35 Manuthunga ,Mr.KDH 70 Muruththettuwa,Miss.MGRG 

 

 



 

  Introductory Clinical  Appointment  -  2010/2011 Batch  

  Surgery  (ulcers, lumps, hernia)   

  3rd Saturday 30.11.2013 

 
  

  Group 3   Group 3 

1 Ahamed ,Mr.MNN 36 Munasinghe ,Mr.SS 

2 Alwis ,Mr.VKIU 37 Nanayakkara ,Mr.NR 

3 Arumugam ,Miss.J 38 Nimesha ,Mr.DMC 

4 Athukorala ,Miss.HP 39 Ovitigala ,Miss.OVDKM 

5 Bandara ,Mr.WAVS 40 Pathirathne,Miss.WPKG 

6 Bokalamulla ,Mr.LAB 41 Piyathilake ,Miss.GMD 

7 Chandrasekara ,Miss.CN 42 Priyadarshani ,Miss.MMS 

8 Chathuranga ,Mr.KAS 43 Rajapaksha ,Miss.MM 

9 De Silva ,Miss.KGTS 44 Rajaratnam ,Mr.A 

10 De Zoysa ,Miss.WKH 45 Ranathunga ,Miss.RASN 

11 Dissanayake ,Mr.WMTS 46 Rathnayaka ,Mr.ARMTC 

12 Ekanayake ,Miss.GGNS 47 Rathnayake ,Mr.RMPM 

13 Fernando ,Miss.RWR 48 Raza ,Mr.MRM 

14 Garusinghe ,Miss.S 49 Sanathchandra ,Mr.MBTT 

15 Gunarathne ,Mr.HMMM 50 Saranga ,Mr.WKC 

16 Gunawardana ,Miss.WWAR 51 Senarathna ,Mr.STL 

17 Gunawardena ,Miss.ERND 52 Senevirathne ,Mr.KHMAP 

18 Herath ,Miss.HMMP 53 Shyamal ,Mr.SAA 

19 Hettiarachchi ,Miss.PHAPSN 54 Somarathne ,Miss.RRWBWMVSK 

20 Insaf ,Mr.MHM 55 Tennakoon ,Miss.UGSS 

21 Jayakody ,Mr.JAKM 56 Udani ,Miss.WAPT 

22 Jayasinghe ,Miss.JMEM 57 Vithana ,Mr.SMP 

23 Jayawardana ,Miss.DWKHD 58 Weerakoon ,Miss.PYS 

24 Jayawardhana ,Mr.IRCM 59 Weerasooriya ,Miss.Y 

25 Kannangoda ,Mr.KANS 60 Wickramakaluthota ,Mr.NM 

26 Katulanda ,Miss.KDNK 61 Wickramasinghe ,Mr.SR 

27 Kulathilake ,Miss.BPHG 62 Wijekoon ,Miss.WMTVD 

28 Kumara ,Mr.AAS 63 Wijerathne ,Mr.JM 

29 Kumari ,Miss.MAS 64 Wimalarathna ,Mr.WSP 

30 Lakmali ,Miss.PKD 65 Zeinab ,Miss.ZMFZ 

31 Lankathilaka ,Mr.LAMBS 66 Ugyen Rinzing,Mr. 

32 Maddumage ,Mr.MKSP 67 Thinley Phuntsho,Mr. 

33 Madhushi ,Miss.MAR 68 Tsuendrul Kuenchap Wangchung,Mr. 

34 Mahmood ,Miss.FSB 69 Jayathilaka,Mr.APDS 

35 Marapana ,Mr.MRSSUB 70   

 


